

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5508**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 1

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 14, delete "\$142,752,124" and insert "\$143,386,601".
- 2 In line 16, delete "\$29,378,697" and insert "\$29,379,031".
- 3 In line 18, delete "\$19,857,463" and insert "\$19,967,049".
- 4 In line 22, delete "\$19,857,463" and insert "\$4,857,463".
- 5 In line 26, delete "and (3)" and insert ", (3) and (4)".
- 6 On page 2, line 3, delete "\$25,000,000" and insert "\$40,000,000".
- 7 In line 7, delete "and (3)" and insert ", (3) and (4)".
- 8 In line 9, delete "\$154,194,760" and insert "\$154,981,070".
- 9 _____